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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 39784.00 26000.00 65.35 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19023.27 13541.20 71.18

65.35( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 71.18

Western 75901.00 56972.00 75.06 1840.00 1080.00 58.70 7392.00 6137.00 83.02

75.06( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0058.70 83.02

Southern 39712.50 26522.50 66.79 3320.00 1880.00 56.63 11694.50 9842.80 84.17

66.79( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0056.63 84.17

Eastern 30225.00 23350.00 77.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 4970.75 84.79

77.25( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 84.79
All India 185,622.50 132,844.50 71.57 6,780.00 4,260.00 43,972.2262.83 78.4434,491.75

71.57( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0062.83 78.44

PAGE 1https://npp.gov.in   2018/12/06 17:26:33


